PRODUCT CATALOGUE
 J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 4
Your trusted building partner for over 35 years
Wilmaplex
Welcome to Wilmaplex
Australia’s home of quality metal hardware and building products,
backed by over 35 years of industry expertise and experience.

W
ALL TIE SLIM
EXPANSION TIES
 STAINLESS STEEL
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
ETZ600 Expansion Tie Z600 R2 9315214503805 20
ET PLASTIC Expansion Tie Plastic 9315214503492 50
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
ETSS 316 Expansion Tie S/S 316 R4 9315214503812 20
ETSS PIN 316 Expansion Tie Plastic S/S 316 R4 9315214503515 50
EXPANSION TIE - PLASTICEXPANSION TIE - Z600 R2
Tested and complies with AS/NZS2699.1 -2000
Tested and complies with AS/NZS2699.1 -2000
Tested and complies with AS/NZS2699.1 -2000
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
SFV190X190 Sub Floor Vent 190mm x 190mm 9315214400005 20
SFV190X90 Sub Floor Vent 190mm x 90mm 9315214400012 20
SFV230X160 Sub Floor Vent 230mm x 160mm 9315214400029 20
SFV230X76 Sub Floor Vent 230mm x 76mm 9315214400043 20
SFVS230X76 Sub Floor Vent 230mm x 76mm SLIM 9315214400050 20
SFV390X190 Sub Floor Vent 390mm x 190mm 9315214400111 20
SFV390X90 Sub Floor Vent 390mm x 90mm 9315214400128 20
BUILDER'S MASONRY RANGE
BRICK VENTS
SUB FLOOR VENTS
SUB FLOOR LOUVRE VENTS
5
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
SFVAS190X190 Sub Floor Vent Anti-Spark 190mm x 190mm 9315214400210 20
SFVAS230X160 Sub Floor Vent Anti-Spark 230mm x 160mm 9315214400227 20
SFVAS230X76 Sub Floor Vent Anti-Spark 230mm x 76mm 9315214400234 20
SFVAS390X190 Sub Floor Vent Anti-Spark 390mm x 190mm 9315214400241 10
SUB FLOOR ANTI-SPARK
Wilmaplex Vent Range is tested and complies with AS3959
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
SFL230X160 Sub Floor Vent Louvre 230mm x 160mm 9315214400173 20
SFL230X76 Sub Floor Vent Louvre 230mm x 76mm 9315214400180 20
Anti–Spark Vents are made with Bronze mesh with an aperture of 1.95mm
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
FFLA100X100 Flat Face Louvre Alum 100mm x 100mm 9315214400265 10
FFLA200X100 Flat Face Louvre Alum 200mm x 100mm 9315214400289 10
FFLA200X150 Flat Face Louvre Alum 200mm x 150mm 9315214400296 10
FFLA200X200 Flat Face Louvre Alum 200mm x 200mm 9315214253571 10
FFLA150X300 Flat Face Louvre Alum 150mm x 300mm 9315214400272 10
FFLA300X150 Flat Face Louvre Alum 300mm x 150mm 9315214400302 10
FFLA300X300 Flat Face Louvre Alum 300mm x 300mm 9315214400319 10
FFLS230X160 Flat Face Louvre Steel 230mm x 160mm 9315214400333 20
FFVS250X110 Flat Face Vent 250mm x 110mm 9315214400555 20
FFVS260X200 Flat Face Vent 260mm x 200mm 9315214400562 20
FFLAS230SSM Flat Face Louvre 230mm x 160mm S/S Mesh 9315214507551 10
FLAT FACE LOUVRE
BUILDER'S MASONRY RANGE
BRICK VENTS
6

ACNH100x100x50 Ant Caps 100 x 100 x 50mm No Hole 9315214505885 50
AC230x230 Ant Caps 230 x 230 x 50mm  9315214503577 20
AC230x115 Ant Caps 230 x 115 x 50mm  9315214503560 20
ANT CAPS
ANT CAPS
WITH HOLE
WITH SLOT
NO HOLE
7
ANT CAP 230 X 230 ANT CAP WITH SLOT ANT CAP 230 X 115
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Bundle Qty
ACWS100x100x25 Ant Caps 100 x 100 x 25mm Slot 9315214505946 50
ACWS100x100x50 Ant Caps 100 x 100 x 50mm Slot  9315214505939 50
Tested and complies with AS3660.1-200 & AS/NZS4680
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Bundle Qty
CACF226 Continuous Ant Cap Full 226 x 2.4mtr    N/A 10
CACF342 Continuous Ant Cap Full 342 x 2.4mtr    N/A 10
CACF392 Continuous Ant Cap Full 392 x 2.4mtr    N/A 10
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Bundle Qty
CACH170 Continuous Ant Cap Half 170 x 2.4mtr   N/A 10
CACH286 Continuous Ant Cap Half 286 x 2.4mtr   N/A 10
CACH336 Continuous Ant Cap Half 336 x 2.4mtr   N/A 10
ANT CAPS
CONTINUOUS ANT CAP
FULL (MADE TO ORDER)
HALF (MADE TO ORDER)
Sizes are overall width with material of 56mm return.
Min buy: 20 bundles assorted, 200 lengths
8
Wilmaplex
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
JH50X90      Joist Hanger 50mm x 90mm 9315214240168 45
JH50X120       Joist Hanger 50mm x 120mm 9315214240540 30
JH50X140     Joist Hanger 50mm x 140mm 9315214240786 30
JH50X180      Joist Hanger 50mm x 180mm 9315214240922 30
JH50X220       Joist Hanger 50mm x 220mm 9315214240304 20
JH45X90      Joist Hanger 45mm x 90mm 9315214241158 45
JH45X120     Joist Hanger 45mm x 120mm 9315214241165 30
JH45X140      Joist Hanger 45mm x 140mm 9315214241776 30
JH45X180        Joist Hanger 45mm x 180mm 9315214241783 30
JH45X220       Joist Hanger 45mm x 220mm 9315214241790 20
JH38X90     Joist Hanger 38mm x 90mm 9315214242148 45
JH38X120     Joist Hanger 38mm x 120mm 9315214242520 30
JH38X140     Joist Hanger 38mm x 140mm 9315214242766 30
JH38X180    Joist Hanger 38mm x 180mm 9315214242537 30
JH38X220      Joist Hanger 38mm x 220mm 9315214242551 20
JH35X90     Joist Hanger 35mm x 90mm 9315214243138 45
JH35X120   Joist Hanger 35mm x 120mm 9315214243145 30
JH35X140        Joist Hanger 35mm x 140mm 9315214243756 30
JH35X180       Joist Hanger 35mm x 180mm 9315214243770 30
JOIST HANGER RANGE
STANDARD
9
Tested and complies with AS1720, 1170 and 4055

JHHD 90X300     Joist Hanger Heavy Duty 90mm x 300mm 9315214506844 24
Tested and complies with AS1720.1, AS/NZS1170 series and AS4055
Twist Shank Connector Nail tested and certified with 40mm x 3.75mm Galvanised Nails
HEAVY DUTY G300 1.2MM THICKNESS
JOIST HANGER RANGE
11
Wilmaplex
JOIST HANGER 45X90 JOIST HANGER 45X180JOIST HANGER 45X140
JOIST HANGER HEAVY DUTY
45X300
JOIST HANGER HEAVY DUTY
60X140
JOIST HANGER HEAVY DUTY
90X220
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
IJFM190/45 I Joist Face Mount 190mm x 45mm 9315214506875 24
IJFM240/45  I Joist Face Mount 240mm x 45mm 9315214506882 24
IJFM300/45 I Joist Face Mount 300mm x 45mm 9315214506899 24
IJFM234/50 I Joist Face Mount 234mm x 50mm 9315214506912 24
IJFM297/50   I Joist Face Mount 297mm x 50mm 9315214506929 24
IJFM235/55 I Joist Face Mount 235mm x 55mm 9315214507872 24
IJFM290/55 I Joist Face Mount 290mm x 55mm 9315214507889 24
IJFM200/60 I Joist Face Mount 200mm x 60mm 9315214507506 24
IJFM235/60 I Joist Face Mount 235mm x 60mm 9315214507513 24
IJFM290/60 I Joist Face Mount 290mm x 60mm 9315214507520 24
IJFM200/65  I Joist Face Mount 200mm x 65mm 9315214506943 24
IJFM235/65   I Joist Face Mount 235mm x 65mm 9315214506950 24
IJFM290/65  I Joist Face Mount 290mm x 65mm 9315214506967 24
IJFM235/70  I Joist Face Mount 235mm x 70mm  9315214506981 24
IJFM290/70 I Joist Face Mount 290mm x 70mm 9315214506998 24
IJFM235/90 I Joist Face Mount 235mm x 90mm 9315214507018 24
IJFM290/90   I Joist Face Mount 290mm x 90mm 9315214507025 24
JOIST HANGER RANGE
I JOIST FACE MOUNT
Tested and complies with AS1720.1, AS/NZS1170 series & AS4055
Twist Shank Connector Nail tested and certified with 40mm x 3.75mm Galvanised Nails
12
HEAVY DUTY G300 1.2MM THICKNESS
I JOIST FACE MOUNT 235MM X 90MM
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
IJTM200/45  I Joist Top Mount 200mm x 45mm 9315214507315 12
IJTM240/45  I Joist Top Mount 240mm x 45mm 9315214507322 12
IJTM245/45   I Joist Top Mount 245mm x 45mm 9315214507339 12
IJTM200/50  I Joist Top Mount 200mm x 50mm 9315214507353 12
IJTM240/50  I Joist Top Mount 240mm x 50mm  9315214507360 12
IJTM200/65   I Joist Top Mount  200mm x 65mm 9315214507131 12
IJTM240/65  I Joist Top Mount 240mm x 65mm 9315214507148 12
IJTM245/65  I Joist Top Mount 245mm x 65mm 9315214507155 12
IJTM302/65  I Joist Top Mount 302mm x 65mm 9315214507162 12
IJTM240/70 I Joist Top Mount 240mm x 70mm 9315214507186 12
IJTM300/70   I Joist Top Mount 300mm x 70mm  9315214507193 12
IJTM200/90   I Joist Top Mount 200mm x 90mm 9315214507209 12
IJTM240/90   I Joist Top Mount 240mm x 90mm 9315214507216 12
IJTM245/90     I Joist Top Mount 245mm x 90mm  9315214507223 12
IJTM300/90  I Joist Top Mount 300mm x 90mm  9315214507230 12
JOIST HANGER RANGE
I JOIST TOP MOUNT
13
HEAVY DUTY G300 1.2MM THICKNESS (MADE TO ORDER)
Tested and complies with AS1720.1, AS/NZS1170 series and AS4055
Twist Shank Connector Nail tested and certified with 40mm x 3.75mm Galvanised Nails
I JOIST TOP MOUNT 300MM X 70MM
Product Code  Product Description  Barcode  Ctn Qty
JHSPLIT  Joist Hanger Split HD 200mm - Pair 9315214240199 5 pr
JHSPLIT300 Joist Hanger Split HD 300mm - Pair 9315214506639 5 pr
Product Code  Product Description  Barcode  Ctn Qty
JHSS45X90  Joist Hanger 45mm x 90mm S/S 316 9315214254370 20
JHSS45X140 Joist Hanger 45mm x 140mm S/S 316 9315214254394 20
JHSS45X180 Joist Hanger 45mm x 180mm S/S 316 9315214254400 20
JHSS45x220  Joist Hanger 45mm x 220mm S/S 316 9315214254417 20
JHSS50X90 Joist Hanger 50mm x 90mm S/S 316 9315214254318 20
JHSS50X140  Joist Hanger 50mm x 140mm S/S 316 9315214254332 20
JHSS50X180 Joist Hanger 50mm x 180mm S/S 316 9315214254349 20
JOIST HANGER RANGE
SPLIT
STAINLESS STEEL
14

Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
CNT1KG Connector Nails 1kg HD Galv 40x3.75mm Twist 9315214507865 5
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
CNSS500G Connector Nails 500g 35x3.15mm S/S 316 9315214505915 10
FASTENERS
CONNECTOR NAILS
All Wilmaplex certified Timber Conectors have been tested with
35mm x 3.15mm Ring Shank Gavanised Nails
Twist Shank Connector Nail has been tested and certified with
Joist Hanger Heavy Duty Range
STAINLESS STEEL
19
TWIST SHANK
RINK SHANK
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
NOP130 Nail on Plate 80mm x 130mm 9315214253991 20
NOP190 Nail on Plate 80mm x 190mm 9315214254004 20
NOP250 Nail on Plate 80mm x 250mm 9315214254028 20
NOP320 Nail on Plate 80mm x 320mm 9315214254042 20
NOP380 Nail on Plate 80mm x 380mm 9315214254059 20
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
SN2590 Strap Nail 25mm x 90mm 9315214258552 100
SN3890 Strap Nail 38mm x 90mm 9315214258613 100
SN5090 Strap Nail 50mm x 90mm 9315214258668 100
SN5090B Strap Nail 50mm x 90mm BULK  N/A 100
SN7590 Strap Nail 75mm x 90mm 9315214258705 100
SN9090 Strap Nail 90mm x 90mm 9315214258736 100
NAIL PLATES
NAIL ON PLATE
Tested and certified to AS1720, 1170 & 4056
STRAP NAIL
20
NAIL ON PLATE STRAP NAIL
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
TIP45100 Tap-in Plate 45mm x 100mm 9315214252970 100
TIP45150 Tap-in Plate 45mm x 150mm 9315214253274 67
TIP45200 Tap-in Plate 45mm x 200mm 9315214253588 50
TIP45250 Tap-in Plate 45mm x 250mm 9315214253724 40
TIP45300 Tap-in Plate 45mm x 300mm 9315214253960 34
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
TIP70100 Tap-in Plate 70mm x 100mm 9315214254578 75
TIP70150 Tap-in Plate 70mm x 150mm 9315214254882 50
TIP70200 Tap-in Plate 70mm x 200mm 9315214255186 38
TIP70250 Tap-in Plate 70mm x 250mm 9315214255490 30
TIP70300 Tap-in Plate 70mm x 300mm 9315214255636 25
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
TIP90100 Tap-in Plate 90mm x 100mm 9315214256244 50
TIP90150 Tap-in Plate 90mm x 150mm 9315214256558 34
TIP90200 Tap-in Plate 90mm x 200mm 9315214256794 25
TIP90250 Tap-in Plate 90mm x 250mm 9315214256930 20
TIP90300 Tap-in Plate 90mm x 300mm 9315214257166 17
NAIL PLATES
TAP IN PLATE
Tested and certified to AS1649-2001
21
TAP IN PLATE
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
PS7590 Post Supports 75mm Leg 90mm Post 9315214503027 10
PS13090 Post Supports 130mm Leg 90mm Post 9315214503065 10
PS130100 Post Supports 130mm Leg 100mm Post 9315214503072 10
PS130115 Post Supports 130mm Leg 115mm Post 9315214503089 10
PS130125 Post Supports 130mm Leg 125mm Post 9315214503096 10
PS20090 Post Supports 200mm Leg 90mm Post 9315214503010 10
PS200100 Post Supports 200mm Leg 100mm Post 9315214503102 10
PS25090 Post Supports 250mm Leg 90mm Post 9315214503133 10
PS30090 Post Supports 300mm Leg 90mm Post 9315214503171 10
PS300100 Post Supports 300mm Leg 100mm Post 9315214503188 10
PS300115 Post Supports 300mm Leg 115mm Post 9315214503195 10
PS300125 Post Supports 300mm Leg 125mm Post 9315214503201 10
PS37590 Post Supports 375mm Leg 90mm Post 9315214503218 10
PS45090 Post Supports 450mm Leg 90mm Post 9315214503256 10
PS450100 Post Supports 450mm Leg 100mm Post 9315214503263 10
PS450115 Post Supports 450mm Leg 115mm Post 9315214503270 10
PS450125 Post Supports 450mm Leg 125mm Post 9315214503287 10
PS60090 Post Supports 600mm Leg 90mm Post 9315214503294 10
PS600115 Post Supports 600mm Leg 115mm Post 9315214503300 10
POST SUPPORTS
NOTE: Use 4.6 grade bolts conforming to AS1111, the driving of the bolts shall be in
accordance with the requirements in AS1720.1 Use galvanised coach screws. The
distance from the top of the concrete to the underside of the post anchor base
must be less than 300mm. Hot Dip Galvanised is used with 4mm thickness. It is
required that all post must bear on the post anchor base, and a minimum post size
of 90x90mm shall be used. A structural engineer must check the capacities table in
case of substantial wind loads and also to check the adequacy of concrete
anchorage. Ak1=1.14 was used based on AS1170 to determine wind uplift capacity
22
STANDARD
POST SUPPORTS
23
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
PSH65MM Post Support Half 65mm Leg 9315214503362 10
PSH130MM Post Support Half 130mm Leg 9315214503379 10
PSH200MM Post Support Half 200mm Leg 9315214503386 10
PSH300MM Post Support Half 300mm Leg 9315214505953 10
HALF
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
PSCF130MM Post Support Centre Fix 130mm 9315214503416 10
PSCF300MM Post Support Centre Fix 300mm 9315214503423 10
CENTRE FIX
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
PSFW15090 Post Support Full Wetleg 150mm 9315214506097 10
PSFW20090 Post Support Full Wetleg 200mm 9315214506103 10
PSFW30090 Post Support Full Wetleg 300mm 9315214506110 10
WET LEG
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
PSHW150 Post Support Half Wetleg 150mm 9315214506127 10
PSHW300 Post Support Half Wetleg 300mm 9315214506134 10
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
HDBD90MM Heavy Duty Bolt Down 4mm x 90mm 9315214503348 10
HDBD100MM Heavy Duty Bolt Down 4mm x 100mm 9315214503355 10
HEAVY DUTY BOLT DOWN
ADJUSTABLE BOLT DOWN
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
BDS90MM Bolt Down Post - Adjustable 90mm 9315214503430 10
BDS100MM Bolt Down Post - Adjustable 100mm 9315214503447 10
BDS115MM Bolt Down Post - Adjustable 115mm 9315214506578 10
BDS125MM Bolt Down Post - Adjustable 125mm 9315214506585 10
BDS140MM Bolt Down Post - Adjustable 140mm 9315214506592 10
BDS150MM Bolt Down Post - Adjustable 150mm 9315214506608 10
BDSS90MM Post Support Bolt Down 90mm Post S/S 316 9315214506554 5
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
PSSS13090 Post Support 130mm Leg 90mm Post S/S 316 9315214506547 5
PSSS20090 Post Support 200mm Leg 90mm Post S/S 316 9315214506530 5
PSSS30090 Post Support 300mm Leg 90mm Post S/S 316 9315214506523 5
BDSSS90MM Post Support Bolt Down 90mm Post S/S 316 9315214506554 5
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
PSP130MM Post Support Pin 130mm 25mm Rod 9315214503393 10
PSP300MM Post Support Pin 300mm 25mm Rod 9315214503409 10
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
PSSPLIT85 Post Support Split 85mm Leg 9315214506394 10
PSSPLIT160 Post Support Split 160mm Leg 9315214506387 10
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
PST90450 Post Support Tornado - Post 90mm Leg 450mm 9315214503607 5
PST90600 Post Support Tornado - Post 90mm Leg 600mm 9315214503614 5
PST100400 Post Support Tornado - Post 100mm Leg 400mm 9315214503638 5
PST100450 Post Support Tornado - Post 100mm Leg 450mm 9315214503645 5
PST100600 Post Support Tornado - Post 100mm Leg 600mm 9315214503652 5
POST SUPPORTS
24
STAINLESS STEEL
PIN
SPLIT
TORNADO
ADJUSTABLE BOLT DOWN CENTRE FIX WET LEG (FULL) SPLIT POST SUPPORT - HALF TORNADO
Product Code  Product Description Barcode Ctn Qty
3086MSS Hoop Iron 30mm x 0.8mm x 6mtr S/S 316 9315214240120 1
30815MSS Hoop Iron 30mm x 0.8mm x 15mtr S/S 316 9315214240137 1
30830MSS Hoop Iron 30mm x 0.8mm x 30mtr S/S 316 9315214240144 1
30850MSS Hoop Iron 30mm x 0.8mm x 50mtr S/S 316 9315214240151 1
TENWSX6SS Tensioners W/Screw (10 packs of 6) S/S 304 9315214507537 60
JHSS45X90 Joist Hanger 45mm x 90mm S/S 316 9315214254370 20
JHSS45X140 Joist Hanger 45mm x 140mm S/S 316 9315214254394 20
JHSS45X180 Joist Hanger 45mm x 180mm S/S 316 9315214254400 20
JHSS45X220 Joist Hanger 45mm x 220mm S/S 316 9315214254417 20
JHSS50X90 Joist Hanger 50mm x 90mm S/S 316 9315214254318 20
JHSS50X140 Joist Hanger 50mm x 140mm S/S 316 9315214254332 20
JHSS50X180 Joist Hanger 50mm x 180mm S/S 316 9315214254349 20
WTSSS Wall Tie Slim (With Nails) S/S 316 9315214250112 150